
Platz Name Verein Pistole Revolver Gesamt

1. Fläschendräger, Aron 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 130 139 269

2. Posselt, Klaus 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 132 132 264

3. Schädlich, Andreas PSG Falkenstein 1763 136 128 264

4. Geipel, Rolf SG Oelsnitz 1909 129 134 263

5. Hendel, André PSG Falkenstein 1763 131 130 261

6. Braun, Gerhard SG Schwarzenbach 128 128 256

7. Hertwig, Friedhelm SG 1425 zu Schöneck 123 128 251

8. Jahn, Thomas SG Oelsnitz 1909 132 116 248

9. Schirmer, Thomas 1. Raschauer SV 117 130 247

10. Neumann, Andreas SG Oelsnitz 1909 113 133 246

11. Bauer, Norbert SG Oelsnitz 1909 120 126 246

12. Löffler, Dirk 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 119 122 241

13. Leucht, Friedrich PSG Falkenstein 1763 111 128 239

14. Lange, Dieter 1. SV Reichenbach 130 107 237

15. Lodtka, Joachim SG Oelsnitz 1909 101 112 213

16. Bretschneider, Andreas 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 97 109 206

17. Eßbach, Thomas 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 90 98 188

18. Bauer, Daniel RSV "Zur Kaserne" 82 106 188

19. Küchler, Ralf SG Schwarzenbach 95 91 186

20. Fläschendräger, Jürgen 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz 103 77 180

21. Schiller, Knut SG Oelsnitz 1909 73 97 170

22. Schieferdecker, Bernd SG Oelsnitz 1909 60 94 154

23. Kampe, Uwe 1. Raschauer SV 81 33 114

24. Nahr, Jürgen 1. Raschauer SV 12 90 102

 - Kombinationswettkampf -

8. Scherdel - Cup 2009



Platz Mannschaft Gesamt

1. 1. Bürgerliche Schützengilde zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. - I -

Fläschendräger, Aron 269

Posselt, Klaus 264

Löffler, Dirk 241

774

2. PSG Falkenstein 1763 e.V.

Schädlich, Andreas 264

Hendel, André 261

Leucht, Friedrich 239

764

3. Schützengesellschaft Oelsnitz 1909 e.V. - I -

Geipel, Rolf 263

Jahn, Thomas 248

Neumann, Andreas 246

757

4. Schützengesellschaft Oelsnitz 1909 e.V. - II -

Bauer, Norbert 246

Lodtka, Joachim 213

Schiller, Knut 170

629

8. Scherdel - Cup 2009
 - Kombinationswettkampf -



5. 1. Bürgerliche Schützengilde zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. - II -

Bretschneider, Andreas 206

Eßbach, Thomas 188

Fläschendräger, Jürgen 180

574


